WEB STATS REPORT: AUGUST

Henry Clay High School
Eastern High School

North Oldham High School
LaRue County High School
Campbellsville High School
Henry County High School
Oldham County High School
Assumption High School
Eminence High School

Central High School

George Rogers Clark High School
Bath County High School

Cooper High School

Waggener High School
Russellville High School
Hancock County High School
Bullitt East High School

Bryan Station High School

Scott High School

Logan County High School
Madisonville North Hopkins
Nelson County High School
Caverna High School

Rowan County Senior High School
Ballard High School

Warren Central High School
Lewis County High School
Murray High School

Valley Traditional High School
Todd County Central High School

KENTUCKY

4671
3925
3,584
3423
2891
1676
1,628
1508
1265
1176
923
851
594
428
417
324
323
320
284
272
240
240
204
179
134
114
112
89
43
36



