

KENTUCKY WEB STATS REPORT: AUGUST

	Henry Clay High School	4671
2	Eastern High School	3925
3	North Oldham High School	3,584
4	LaRue County High School	3423
	Campbellsville High School	2891
6	Henry County High School	1676
7	Oldham County High School	1,628
8	Assumption High School	1508
9	Eminence High School	1265
10	Central High School	1176
11	George Rogers Clark High School	923
12	Bath County High School	851
13	Cooper High School	594
14	Waggener High School	428
15	Russellville High School	417
16	Hancock County High School	324
17	Bullitt East High School	323
18	Bryan Station High School	320
19	Scott High School	284
20	Logan County High School	272
21	Madisonville North Hopkins	240
22	Nelson County High School	240
23	Caverna High School	204
24	Rowan County Senior High School	179
25	Ballard High School	134
26	Warren Central High School	114
27	Lewis County High School	112
28	Murray High School	89
29	Valley Traditional High School	43
30	Todd County Central High School	36